THON TERST	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901		
	Legislation Details						
File #:	20-0	)92	Name:	02112020_Originating Age	02112020_Originating Agency Identifier_final (002)		
Туре:	Gen	eral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed - County Administr	Passed - County Administrative Office		
File created:	1/31	/2020	In control:	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	2/11	/2020	Final action	n: 2/11/2020			
Title:	Consider adopting a resolution authorizing the Monterey County Cannabis Program to access state and federal level summaries of criminal history for the issuance and monitoring of the Cannabis Business Permit. (ADDED VIA ADDENDA)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A - Draft Resolution_final (002), 3. Item No. 28.1 Completed Board Order & Resolution, 4. Item No. 28.1 Revised Board Order and Resolution						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result		
2/11/2020	1	Board of Supervisors		adopted - county administrative	office Pass		